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THE MARIOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA
THE TREASURER’S REPORT
1 July 1989 to 30 June 1990

INCOME:
DUES

SALES of Marian Studies
of MSA Coat of Arms

Patrons of M.

S.A.

Residue from 1989 Convention
Residue from 1990 Convention

Total Income

EXPENSES:

Treasurer
Bank

Incorporation Tax

Secretary’s Office

Funeral of Fr. J. B. Carol (flowers)

Travel for invited participants (3),
1990 Convention

Convention of 1990

PRINTING of Marian Studies

Refund

Total Expenses

CURRENT RECORDS:
Checking Account
Savings Account (including $646.09
in interest generated, 1989-90)

TOTAL ASSETS

164

$ 7,271.00
2,259.50
18.50
1,139.00
1,898.00
950.00

$13,536.00

$  50.00
4791
10.00
1,737.67
46.64

794.00
1,084.00
7,550.97

12.00

$11,333.19

$ 836.49
14,974.09
$15,810.58
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